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SCOTT CROFTS 00780

04/05/16
04/01/16
03/30/16
03/29/16
03/29/16
03/28/16
05/11/16
05/06/16
05/06/16
05/06/16

Payroll

06/03/16

04/12/16

$

LL 0870
YY 3954
AH 6690
EK 3726
GP 0242
YY 3968
RS 6449
NO 4973
NO 4974
RS 7650

437.50

17
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
20
20
20

05/27/16

RECONCILLIATION

~ Descriptios
EXTRA PU/DEL
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
LABOR READY
EXTRA LABOR/DEBRIS
EXTRA LABOR
EXTRA LABOR

EXTRA LABOR/DEBRIS

Labor

Wire

MOONACHIE

C256

SALISBURY
GALESVILLE
OMAHA
LAFAYETTE
BOULDER
AURORA
GERMANTOWN
BELLEVUE
BELLEVUE
PORTLAND

291.66

291.66

NJ

NC
wi
NB
co
co
co
Wi
WA
WA
OR

VARV ST SRV AT SV ST S SRV G

©40.20

(88.03)
(131.10)
(61.98)
(59.82)
(59.58)
(76.83)
734.08
96.00
96.00
240.24
729.16




